100

74.60

24.60

25.40

3.20

g v L

&

s

&

74.60
100

s

Pl
s
s
(

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
DATAPOINTLABS, LLC. ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
DATAPOINTLABS, LLC, IS

PROHIBITED.

| UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: NAME

BRIAN CROOP,
DRAWN BY = Mechanical Engineer
A RANGE OF TYPICAL THICKNESS
VALUES IS GIVEN. OTHER
THICKNESSES MAY BE DATE
ACCOMODATED UPON REQUEST,
DEPENDING ON THE APPLICATION.
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